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              Murata Electronics LQM18NNR22K00D
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Murata Electronics
                

 Package
 0603

 Description
 
                50mA 220nH ±10% 800mΩ 0603  Inductors (SMD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0727
                      	$ 0.36
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0597
                      	$ 2.99
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0531
                      	$ 7.97
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0482
                      	$ 24.10
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.0443
                      	$ 110.75
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.0423
                      	$ 169.20



 
              In Stock: 1140
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  